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1
14:40

3880 m
6.886 

Cross

Fairlight Studios Conditional Jockeys' Handicap Chase
Rennpreis: 6.886  (3.697 1.701 850 426 212)

1
3880

ML: 3,5

76.20

Rehill Relic
7j. b W (Mahler - Rehill Lass)

Trainer: S Allwood
Besitzer: Church Farm Racing

Jack Andrews

22.12 Huntingdon 1 76.2 3995 4.018 3,5 Jack Andrews Lunar Ocean, Applicationofcash
25.11 Southwell 4 75.3 4104 3.248 6,0 Jack Andrews Bravethewaves, Ceolwulf, Onewayortother
27.10 Bangor-On-Dee U 74.4 3490 4.753 12,0 Craig Nichol Neigh Botha, Sleeping Satellite, Mutual Res
03.04 Sedgefield 1 72.6 3994 4.193 3,0 Toby Wynne Tyson Magoo, Soldier In Mayo
05.03 Catterick 2 74.4 3883 4.225 5,5 Toby Wynne Born In The West, Fat Harry

2
ML: 6,0

75.30

Largy Train
9j. b W (Yorgunnabelucky - Snow Train)

Trainer: H Hogarth
Besitzer: Hogarth Racing

Charlie Maggs

24.11 Sedgefield 3 71.2 4250 4.700 2,6 Danny McMenamin Ladronne, Couldbeaweapon
06.11 Sedgefield 2 75.7 4250 3.248 7,5 Danny McMenamin El Muchacho, Imperial Rule
15.12 Carlisle 4 76.2 5248 3.961 4,3 Danny McMenamin Croagh Patrick, Gipsy Lee Rose, Whosmyd
15.04 Kelso 5 75.7 4346 3.697 5,5 Danny McMenamin Raceview Road, Grand Voyage, Empty Nes
30.03 Carlisle 1 76.2 4204 4.225 2,5 Danny McMenamin The White Volcano, Toombridge

3
ML: 4,0

73.00

Dixie Cowboy
7j. b W (Westerner - Dixie Chick)

Trainer: S England
Besitzer: Racing To Profit Syndicate

Tom Midgley

26.12 Sedgefield 2 73.0 3289 3.248 3,5 Tom Midgley Huit Reflets, Jaitroplaclasse
10.12 Hexham 2 74.8 3139 5.413 3,5 Callum Bewley Stick With Me Sam, Cudgel
24.11 Sedgefield 1 72.6 3289 3.248 6,5 J M Quinlan Forcetoreckonwith, Huit Reflets
10.11 Carlisle 9 68.9 4022 3.301 6,5 Jonathan England Drop Kick, Dearkeithandkaty, Roxby Belle
09.05 Stratford 6 73.5 4432 3.512 3,7 Jonathan England No More No, Ushuaia Dancer, My Girl Katie

4
ML: 7,0

73.00

The Jeweller's Pet
7j. ch W (Libertarian - Westies Pet)

Trainer: I A Duncan
Besitzer: Ronnie Lilley

Joe Williamson

02.01 Ayr U 69.4 3319 5.484 3,2 Alan Doyle Ballyfort, Southey, Rock On Jet
10.12 Hexham 4 70.3 4037 6.680 23,0 Alan Doyle Heeztheboy, Walking On A Dream, King Of 
14.11 Newcastle 8 76.2 4041 3.248 21,0 Jack Power Fat Harry, Athair Mor, Couldbeaweapon
01.11 Ayr U 73.0 4124 7.922 12,0 Alan Doyle Too Cool Forshrule, Tommy Combats, Visu
28.05 Cartmel 6 69.4 4454 4.136 6,5 Alan Doyle Evenwood Sonofagun, Sea The Clouds, Har

5
ML: 5,0

71.20

Huit Reflets
9j. b W (Coastal Path - Ultra Violette)

Trainer: M Walford
Besitzer: Ursa Major Racing Ltd & Part

William Maggs

21.01 Catterick 3 71.7 3869 4.225 3,7 Jamie Hamilton Marty Mcfly, Diamand De Vindecy
26.12 Sedgefield 1 68.5 3289 3.248 4,0 Theo Gillard Dixie Cowboy, Jaitroplaclasse
05.12 Sedgefield 2 68.5 4250 3.248 3,0 Jamie Hamilton Uncle Al, Cave Hill
24.11 Sedgefield 3 69.9 3289 3.248 2,7 Jamie Hamilton Dixie Cowboy, Forcetoreckonwith
17.09 Kelso 1 69.4 3644 3.697 5,0 Jamie Hamilton Balally Park, Clan Chieftain

6
ML: 13,0

64.40

Cudgel
13j. b W (Sulamani - Posh Stick)

Trainer: J Walton
Besitzer: Messrs F T Walton

Joshua Thompson

10.12 Hexham 3 64.4 3139 5.413 4,0 Danny McMenamin Stick With Me Sam, Dixie Cowboy
14.04 Hexham 9 64.4 4866 5.255 15,0 C O'Farrell Kicksaftersix, Halfway House Lad, Ballydan
13.03 Hexham 4 65.3 4037 5.255 26,0 C O'Farrell Divas Doyen, Halpha Soleil, Konfusion
31.01 Catterick U 64.9 3869 4.225 23,0 Jamie Hamilton Valence D'Aumont, Kings Justice, Shattered
01.01 Catterick 3 71.7 3869 4.753 15,0 C O'Farrell Beat The Edge, Just Gino

Ergebnis: Quoten:


